
2019

M A D E  I N  T H E  U S A



“A family business is always personal. When my mother, father, and I make decisions about Saloom  

Furniture it is with the understanding that we are shaping and cultivating the relationships we have 

with other people across the country that share our passion for design, quality, and customization. We 

are a small company located in the hardwood forests of central Massachusetts. Over the last three 

decades we have created a home here, not only for ourselves but for our craftsmen and women, and 

for creative freedom. Our designs come from the imagination of Peter F Saloom, my father and the 

founder of this company. It’s no secret that his design work stands out in a market that can be painfully 

homogeneous at times. It’s the extra experimentation we are willing to undergo that gives us this edge, 

the extra prototype, the final nuanced alterations. These are the values that make Saloom such a unique 

entity in the American furniture manufacturing industry. This is what gives us great pride.” 

Peter B Saloom

Peter F Saloom, Linda Saloom, and Peter B Saloom

It’s Personal



Saloom | 1

Table of Contents
Furniture Finishing is Art  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3 

Signature Tops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-5 

Quality  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-7  

Saloom New England  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-23 

                       Standard Legs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 

                       Deluxe Legs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

                       Standard Pedestals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14-15 

                       Deluxe Pedestals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18-19 

                       Order Guide – Maple Dining Tables  . . . 20-21 

                       Bar & Counter Tables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-23 

New Castle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25-29 

                       Pedestal and Trestle Tables  . . . . . . . . . . . . 28 

                       Order Guide – Maple Dining Tables . . . . . . 29 

Oracle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31-37 

                       Oracle Tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34-37 

Peter Francis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39-45 

                       Peter Francis Tables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42-45 

Skyline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47-53 

                       Skyline Tables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50-52 

Seating  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55-97 

                       Dining Chairs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58-87 

                       Stools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88-94 

                       Benches  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95-97 

Case Pieces  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .99-113 

                       Maple Buffets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102-106 

                       Maple China Tops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107 

                       Maple Credenzas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108-109 

                       Maple Cabinets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .110-111 

                       Walnut Buffets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112-113 

Occasional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115-136 

                       Occasional Tables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .118-134 

                       Desks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .135 

Index of Table Styles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Inside back cover 



2 | Saloom

A fine furniture finish begins with the choice of wood species. Maple is light in color, very fine grained and 

also expressive.  

Color is what dresses your furniture, and is essential to your design. We offer a spectrum of fashion forward 

finish colors, then offer each color in 3 levels: 1) A standard stain, 2) A lightly distressed level, and 3) a heavily 

distressed “Heritage” level. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fine furniture finishing is becoming a lost art in our country. Most companies stain the wood, apply sealer, 

sand and apply a top coat. Many of our finishers are experts who have been developing their skills for over 

twenty years. They add many steps in between these basics to ensure transparency and a depth of color. 

These are the reasons our furniture glows. 

 

Wire Brushed Finishes 

Some of our finish colors are offered with a “Wire Brushed” technique  

that creates a textured surface that adds richness and character to the  

table top. This technique is used with specific finish colors only, it is not  

available across the board with any finish color. 

 

 

 

Furniture  
Finishing is Art

NB – Nantucket Distressed Nantucket Heritage Nantucket

Wire Brushed (WB) – Nantucket



Saloom | 3

Distressed Finishes 
We use many different tools and techniques to distress your furniture to impart a very natural appearance of 

years of use. 

 

Tools 

We design and build our own tools using files, chains, and nuts and bolts to add distressed marks to the  

furniture. 

 

Techniques  

Wormhole: Some trees are attacked by little boring worms. Back in the  

day boards with the little holes were used in country furniture. We use  

a technique that mimics this detail in our distressing.  

Flyspeck: We apply an opaque glaze in super fine little dots. You almost  

can’t see them, but they are there, adding character to our finishes. 

 

Heritage Finishes 

Our Heritage finish begins with a heavy level of distressing that includes:  

worm hole, splits, edge wear and chain distressing. Many of these finishes  

have multiple layers of toners, stains and glazes applied. The fine art of  

dry brushing, rare now in our industry, provides a final aging effect. 

 

 

 

What is “Hand”? 
“Hand” is an old timey finisher’s word. Glide the back of your fingers across our table tops. That silky feeling 

is called “a fine hand.” “Build” is another term. It means top coat thickness. Too much and the finish distorts, 

too little and the finish becomes dry. We control top coat thickness to ensure “a fine, silky hand”. 

We bring all this attention to fine detail, beyond stain and topcoat, to every piece of furniture we make.  

We do this to create heirloom quality furniture.  

As a final touch, all of our maple finishes are offered in a choice of two sheen levels, “Satin” for a soft, low 

luster look, or “Glossy” for a medium sheen that enhances the clarity of the finish. 

You can see all of our finishes on display in your authorized Saloom retailer,  
or view them on our website, www.saloom.com.



4 | Saloom 

Signature Tops
Signature Tops give you the opportunity to add a variety of hand applied textures and carvings to a 

classic, smooth table top. These unique table top surfaces enrich and add character and are offered 

with any of our solid maple table tops.    

Panels with the Signature Top options are represented in our display materials. Note: a table top 

with a Distressed, Wire Brushed or Heritage finish is NOT a Signature Top.

This technique captures 

the texture of table 

tops before the era of  

modern woodworking 

machines. Tops are 

hand planed to produce 

a rippled surface that 

shows tool marks and 

“tear out”.

Multiple lines and 

grooves mimic aged 

“split” marks and  

create a table top that 

looks naturally aged.   

Hand Planed Top   

Rustic Top



Saloom | 5

Alternate table top 

planks are slightly 

raised and lowered, 

giving the look of an 

antique farm table, 

without any grooves or 

“crumb catchers”.

Strata is a great choice 

for transitional and 

contemporary looks, 

hand carved lines add 

subtle texture to the 

table top.

Planked Top

Etched Top

Strata Top

The Etched Top was  

inspired by our factory 

floor, multiple carved 

lines create a unique 

pattern and texture. 



6 | Saloom 

Quality
Saloom Quality Features and Why They Matter 
 

Solid brass leaf pins 

We take quality detail to the next level, we  

don’t use wood or plastic. They can wear out 

and get stuck. 

Solid maple top 

Others compromise on the grade or use less  

expensive woods like birch.

Reciprocating slides on pedestal tables   
All of our pedestal tables feature these slides  

and allow for easy, one person leaf removal.  

Self-storing leaf 
Many tables will store one leaf underneath the 

table, saving valuable space in the closet  

or under the bed. 



Saloom | 7

The best topcoat finish on every product 
Catalyzed conversion varnish is the best high  

performance coating available. It protects your 

furniture from many chemicals and spills. Others 

might use durable coatings on table tops only. 

We apply it to every one of our products.  

 

Mortise and tenon construction 
This is the favored joint type of the fine  

woodworker, it is very strong and long lasting. 

“Full envelope” finishing 
A critical process in which we use a full coating 

of sealer and top coat on the table top and the 

table bottom to ensure a fully sealed and balanced 

piece, this helps prevent warps and splits. 

Ball bearing drawer glides                    
Smooth, easy rolling glides with a very long life. 

 

Dovetail drawers 
This interlocking joint construction is exceptionally 

strong due to the way the tails and pins are 

shaped. It makes it virtually impossible to pull 

the joint apart.

It just keeps on going. Look closely and run your hand over our smooth, silky table tops!





Saloom New England | 9

Capital table with #103 chairs in Aurora finish 

Looking for sophisticated style in high quality hardwoods? The Saloom New England collection  

covers the spectrum, from contemporary to transitional, to country styles – all with our durable 

solid maple tops. All of the dining table designs are offered with multiple top shapes, sizes, edge 

choices, and finish colors. Mix and match from our large selection of seating, including solid wood 

frame chairs, fully upholstered chairs, or benches. Like Goldilocks and the Three Bears, you create a 

dining set that is “just right” for you!

Saloom 
New England 



10 | Saloom New England

Sonoma table with #102 chair in WB-Nantucket top finish and White paint on base and chairs



Saloom New England | 11

Saber table with #80 chair in Shadow finish, M-AR 3255 T-P in NB-Nantucket finish with Ebony finish pulls and base



12 | Saloom New England

STANDARD LEGS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

European (EUR)

Saber (SBR)

York (YOR)

Luna (LUN)

Urban (UBN)



Saloom New England | 13

DELUXE LEGS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

Berkshire (BKS) Carson (CAR)

York table with #18 chair in Amaretto finish



14 | Saloom New England

STANDARD PEDESTALS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

Capital (CAP)

Crescent (CS)

Artisan (AP)

Chelsea (CSA)

Devon (DEV)

Boylston (BOY)



Saloom New England | 15

STANDARD PEDESTALS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

Woodstock (WSK)Neptune (NEP)

Glass K Base (KBS) K Base (KBS)

Devon table with #60 chair in Heritage Nantucket finish



16 | Saloom New England

Quincy table with #14 chair in NB-Nantucket finish



Saloom New England | 17

Prima table with #63 chair in NB-Rockport finish



18 | Saloom New England

DELUXE PEDESTALS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

K Base (KBS)

Beckett (BEC)

Crescent (CS)

Neptune (NEP)

Capital (CAP)

Prima (PRI)



Saloom New England | 19

DELUXE PEDESTALS 
Available in any Maple Finish 
See page 21 for available sizes

Sonoma (SON)

Woodstock Double (WSKD)Weston (WES)

Quincy (QUI)

Deluxe Capital table in Shadow finish with Ebony finish on molding, #60 chair in Shadow finish



20 | Saloom New England

1    Choose Maple (M) 

2    Choose Your Table Edge 

 
 

3    Choose Table Top Surface 
      Smooth Top (W) Signature Tops: 

Planked Top (H) 

Hand Planed Top (L) 

Rustic Top (R) 

Strata (N) 

Etched (E) 

4    Choose Your Table Shape 

1 
Maple

2 
Table Edge

3 
Table Top  
Surface

4 
Table Top 

Shape

5 
Size –  

Table Code 
(See Chart)

6 
Base Style 

7 
Finish 

(See Samples)

8 
Sheen 

S=Satin 
G=Gloss

M S W S 4260-1 SBR Java S

Sample Product Number

EX
A

M
PL

E

Order Guide – Maple Dining Tables 
Sa

lo
om

 N
ew

 E
ng

la
nd

Swept (S) Eased (E) Thumbnail (T)

Mondo (A) 
(Leg table)

Mondo (D) 
(Pedestal table)

Upcharge applies

Round and Oval (O) Boat (B) 
(Not available with Mondo edge)

Square & Rectangle (S)

Mondo “A” is 1½” thick, Mondo “D” is 2¼” thick



Saloom New England | 21

Leg Table Sizes 

Table Code Dimensions  

3648 36 x 48  

3648-1 36 x 48 to 65½ (1-17½ leaf)  

3648-2 36 x 48 to 83 (2- 17½ leaves)  

3654 36 x 54  

3654-1 36 x 54 to 71½ (1- 17½ leaf)  

3654-2 36 x 54 to 89 (2- 17½ leaves)  

3660 36 x 60  

3660-1 36 x 60 to 77½ (1- 17½ leaf) 

3672 36 x 72  

4242 42 x 42  

4242-1 42 x 42 to 59½ (1- 17½ leaf)  

4260 42 x 60  

4260-1 42 x 60 to 77½ (1- 17½ leaf)*  

4260-2 42 x 60 to 95 (2- 17½ leaves)*  

4272 42 x 72  

4272-1 42 x 72 to 92 (1- 20 leaf)* 

4272-2 42 x 72 to 112 (2- 20 leaves)*  

4280 42 x 80 

4296 42 x 96 

4848 48 x 48  

4848-1 48 x 48 to 65½ (1- 17½ leaf)  

4848-2 48 x 48 to 83 (2- 17½ leaves)  

5454 53 x 53  

5454-1 53 x 53 to 70½ (1- 17½ leaf)  

5454-2 53 x 53 to 88 (2- 17½ leaves)  

6060 60 x 60  

6060-1 60 x 60 to 80 (1- 20 leaf) 

Standard Pedestal Table Sizes 

Table Code Dimensions  

3636 36 x 36 (CS, CSA, NEP, KBS, WSK only)  

3648 36 x 48  

4242 42 x 42   

4242-1 42 x 42 to 59½ (1- 17½ leaf)   

4848 48 x 48   

4848-1 48 x 48 to 65½ (1- 17½” leaf)   

5454 53 x 53   

5454-1 53 x 53 to 70½ (1- 17½ leaf)   

6060 60 x 60   

6060-1 60 x 60 to 80 (1- 20 leaf)  

Glass K Base 

MEFO 4848 KBS 48” Round 

MEFO 5454 KBS 54” Round

Deluxe Pedestal Table Sizes 

Table Code Dimensions  

3654 36 x 54  

3654-1 36 x 54 to 71½ (1- 17½ leaf)  

3660 36 x 60  

3660-1 36 x 60 to 77½ (1- 17½ leal)  

3672 36 x 72  

4260 42 x 60  

4260-1 42 x 60 to 77½ (1- 17½ leaf)* 

4260-2 42 x 60 to 95 (2- 17½ leaves)*  

4272 42 x 72  

4272-1 42 x 72 to 92 (1- 20 leaf)  

4280 42 x 80 

4296 42 x 96

5    Standard and Deluxe Table Sizes

*Denotes self storing leaf – only 1 leaf stores on 2-leaf tables.



22 | Saloom New England

BAR & COUNTER TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

K Base (KBSC/KBSB)

Urban (UBNC)

Saber (SBRC)

Woodstock (WSKC/WSKB)



Saloom New England | 23

Saber & Urban Leg  
Counter Table 

Table Code Dimensions  

3648 36 x 48  

3648 36W x 48L  

3648-1 36W x 48L to 65½L (1- 17½” leaf) 

3648-2 36W x 48L to 83L (2- 17½” leaves)  

3654 36W x 54L  

3654-1 36W x 54L to 71½L (1- 17½” leaf) 

4242 42W x 42L  

4242-1 42W x 42L to 59½L (1- 17½” leaf)  

4260 42W x 60L   

4260-1 42W x 60L to 77½L (1- 17½” leaf)*  

4848 48W x 48L  

4848-1 48W x 48L to 65½L (1- 17½” leaf) 

5454 53W x 53L  

*Denotes self storing leaf.   
 

 

K Base & Woodstock Pedestal 
Bar & Counter Table 

Table Code Dimensions  

3636 36W x 36L Bar & Counter 

3648 36W x 48L Bar & Counter 

4242 42W x 42L Bar & Counter 

4848 48W x 48L Bar & Counter 

5454 53W x 53L Bar & Counter

Bar & Counter Table Sizes   Bar table height 42”  |  Counter table height 36”

See Order Guide – 
Maple Dining Tables  
on page 20 for  
ordering steps 1-4 
 
1. Maple 

2. Table Edge 

3. Table Top Surface 

4. Table Top Shape





Saloom New Castle | 25

Ashford table with #64 chair in Heritage Flax finish 

Rich. Refined. Rustic. Traditional. These are the looks you’ll find in the New Castle collection. The 

European influenced designs are a study in contrasts; both rugged and elegant, with thick table top 

edges, and sturdy pedestal and trestle base styles. The “Signature Tops” option adds an authentic 

aged character to the table with a hand planed, rustic, or hand planked table top. Choose your 

table size and finish color to create a dining set that will stand the test of time.

 
New Castle 



26 | Saloom New Castle

Kent table in Heritage Walnut top and Heritage Ebony base with #31 chair



Bristol table with #34 chair in Heritage Walnut finish

Saloom New Castle | 27



28 | Saloom New Castle

TRESTLE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

PEDESTAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Bristol (BRI)

Ashford (ASH)

Kent (KEN)

Cheshire (CHE)



Saloom New Castle | 29

Order Guide – Maple Dining Tables 

Round and Oval (O) Square & Rectangle (S)

1    Choose Your Table Edge 

2    Choose Your Top Surface 
      Smooth Top (W) Signature Tops: Planked Top (H) Rustic Top (R) Etched (E) 

Hand Planed Top (L) Strata (N) 

3    Choose Your Table Shape 
 

4    Choose Your Table Size 

MD – 2¼” thick

Pedestal – Round & Square 

Table Code Dimensions  

4848 48 x 48 

4848-1 48 x 48 to 68 (1- 20” leaf) 

5454 53 x 53 

5454-1 53 x 53 to 73 (1- 20” leaf) 

6060 60 x 60 

6060-1 60 x 60 to 80 (1- 20” leaf)

Trestle – Rectangular 

Table Code Dimensions  

4272 42 x 72 

4272-1 42 x 72 to 92 (1- 20” leaf)* 

4272-2 42 x 72 to 112 (2- 20” leaves)* 

4280 42 x 80 

4296 42 x 96 

* Self-stores 1 leaf 

N
ew

 Castle

NC – 2¼” thick

Sample Product Number

1 
Table Edge

2 
Table Top  
Surface

3 
Table Top 

Shape

4 
Size –  

Table Code 
(See Chart)

5 
Base Style 

6 
Finish 

(See Samples)

7 
Sheen 

S=Satin 
G=Gloss

NC H S 4280 ASH Walnut G

EX
A

M
PL

E





Saloom Oracle | 31

Emerson table with #120 chair in NB-Nantucket finish 

Oracle is the collection that enables us to reach into the future of design and quality. It is unbound 

by the conventions of the past and free to be an example of our creativity and passion to create the 

best dining furniture possible. This collection offers updated transitional and contemporary table 

styles with mixed materials; solid wood and milled steel, bronze powder coated metal, and unique 

table tops with a sculpted “wave edge”. With Oracle you can add an unexpected twist to your  

design statement. 

 
Oracle 



32 | Saloom Oracle

Ambrose table with #60 chair and BN-W 60 TPR in NB-Nantucket finish



Saloom Oracle | 33

Kandace table with #120 chair in Walnut finish and MBF57-WTR T buffet in Java finish



34 | Saloom Oracle

ORACLE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

CAMBRIDGE

Table top is solid maple with 1½” thick edge, Table base is solid maple and steel, Table height = 29” 

 Product Number                Top Dimension               Seats         Leaf Storage              A                    B                    C  

 MAWS 4260 AMB                      42W x 60L                        6                      n/a                       60                   28                   12  

 MAWS 4260-1 AMB          42W x 60L to 77½L*               6/8                     yes                 60 to 77½             28             12 to 20¾  
                                                  (1- 17½ leaf)                                                                                                                              

 MAWS 4272 AMB                      42W x 72L                        8                      n/a                       72                   40                   12  

 MAWS 4272-1 AMB            42W x 72L to 92L*               8/10                    yes                  72 to 92               40               12 to 24  
                                                   (1- 20 leaf)                                                                                                                                

 MAWS 4280 AMB                      42W x 80L                        8                      n/a                       80                   48                   12 

*Denotes self storing leaf 

Table top is solid maple with 1½” thick edge, Table base is solid maple and steel, Table height = 29” 

 Product Number                Top Dimension               Seats         Leaf Storage              A                    B  

 MAWO 4848 CAM                     48W x 48L                        6                      n/a                        48                  31¼ 

 MAWO 4848-1 CAM          48W x 48L to 65½L                8                       no                 48 to 65½           31¼ 
                                                  (1- 17½ leaf)                                                                                                      

 MAWO 5454 CAM                     53Wx 53L                        6                      n/a                       53                  31¼ 

 MAWO 5454-1 CAM          53W x 53L to 70½L                8                       no                 53 to 70½           37½  
                                                  (1- 17½ leaf)                                                                                                      

 MAWO 6060 CAM                      60Wx60L                         8                      n/a                       60                  37½ 

 MAWO 6060-1 CAM            60W x 60L to 80L                 10                      no                   60 to 80             37½ 
                                                   (1- 20 leaf)                                                                                                        

AMBROSE 



Saloom Oracle | 35

ORACLE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

HUDSON

EMERSON

Table top is solid maple with 2¼” thick edge, Table base is solid maple, Table height = 29” 

 Straight Edge Product Number           Top Dimension                     Seats                    A                    B                    C  

 MDWS 4260-1 EME                               42W x 60L to 77½L*                     6/8                 60 to 77½            3½              12 to 21 

 MDWS 4272 EME                                          42W x 72L                              8                        72                  44½                  12 

 MDWS 4272-1 EME                                42W x 72L to 92L*                      8/10                 72 to 92             44½             12 to 22 

 MDWS 4280 EME                                          42W x 80L                              8                        80                  50½                  12 

 MDWS 4296 EME                                          42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                  64½                  13 

 Wave Edge Product Number               Top Dimension                     Seats                    A                    B                    C 

 MWWS 4272 EME                                         42W x 72L                              8                        72                  44½                  12 

 MWWS 4280 EME                                         42W x 80L                              8                        80                  50½                  12 

 MWWS 4296 EME                                         42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                  64½                  13  

*Denotes self storing leaf

Solid maple table top with 1½” thick edge, Solid maple base, Table height = 30” 

 Product Number                                  Top Dimension                     Seats                     A                    B                    C 

 MAWI 3654 HUD                                           36W x 54L                              6                        54                  24½                  12 

 MAWI 3654-1 HUD                               36W x 54L to 71½L*                       6                  54 to 71½            24½             12 to 21 

 MAWI 3660 HUD                                           36W x 60L                              6                        60                  301⁄2                  12 

 MAWI 3660-1 HUD                               36W x 60L to 77½L*                    6/8                 60 to 77½            30½            12 to 20¾ 

 MAWI 3672 HUD                                           36W x 72L                              8                        72                  42½                  12 

 MAWI 3672-1 HUD                               36W x 72L to 89½L*                   8/10                72 to 89½            42½            12 to 20¾ 

 MAWI 3680 HUD                                           36W x 80L                              8                        80                  50½                  12 

 MAWI 3696 HUD                                           36W x 96L                           8/10                      96                  56½                  17 

*Denotes self storing leaf



36 | Saloom Oracle

ORACLE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Table top is sold maple with 2¼” thick edge, Bronze powder coat metal base, Table height = 29” 

 Wave Edge Product Number               Top Dimension                     Seats                     A                    B                    C 

 MWWS 4280 MAX                                        42W x 80L                              8                        80                   39                  10½  
                                                                       Wave edge                                                                                                            

 MWWS 4296 MAX                                        42W x 96L                             10                       96                   52                   12  
                                                                       Wave edge                                                                                    

 

 Straight Edge Product Number           Top Dimension                     Seats                    A                    B                    C 

 MDWS 4280 MAX                                         42W x 80L                              8                        80                   39                  10½ 
                                                                     Straight edge                                                                                                          

 MDWS 4296 MAX                                         42W x 96L                             10                       96                   52                   12  
                                                                     Straight edge                                                                                  

MAX

Solid maple table top with 1½” thick edge, Solid maple base, Fixed size tables = 29” height, Extension tables = 30” height 

 Product Number                                  Top Dimension                     Seats                     A                    B                    C 

 MAWO 4242 KAN                                            42 x 42                                 4                        28                  19¾                  29 

 MAWO 4242-1 KAN                                  42 x 42 to 59½                           6                        28                  19¾                  30 

 MAWO 4848 KAN                                            48 x 48                                 6                        28                  19¾                  29 

 MAWO 4848-1 KAN                                  48 x 48 to 65½                           8                        34                    24                    30 

 MAWO 5454 KAN                                            53 x 53                                 6                        34                    24                    29 

 MAWO 5454-1 KAN                                  53 x 53 to 70½                           8                        38                  26⅞                   30 

 MAWO 6060 KAN                                            60 x 60                                 8                        38                  26⅞                  29

KANDACE

A B

C



Saloom Oracle | 37

ORACLE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

PAXTON

Solid maple top - Wave edge is 2¼” thick, Straight edge is 1½” thick, Solid maple base, Table height = 30” 

 Wave Edge Product Number               Top Dimension                     Seats                         A            B            C             D 

 MWWS 3660 PAX                                          36W x 60L                              6                            60           36          30½          12 

 MWWS 3672 PAX                                          36W x 72L                              8                            72           36          42½          12 

 MWWS 3680 PAX                                          36W x 80L                              8                            80           36          50½          12 

 MWWS 3696 PAX                                          36W x 96L                           8/10                          96           36          56½          17 

 MWWS 4272 PAX                                          42W x 72L                              8                            72           42          42½          12 

 MWWS 4280 PAX                                          42W x 80L                              8                            80           42          50½          12 

 MWWS 4296 PAX                                          42W x 96L                            8/10                          96            42          56½          17 

 

 Straight Edge Product Number           Top Dimension                     Seats                         A            B            C             D 

 MAWS 3660 PAX                                           36W x 60L                              6                            60           36          30½          12 

 MAWS 3660-1 PAX                                 36W x 60L to 7½L*                      6/8                     60 to 77½     36          30½    12 to 20¾ 

 MAWS 3672 PAX                                           36W x 72L                              8                            72           36          42½          12 

 MAWS 3672-1 PAX                                36W x 72L to 89½L*                   8/10                    72 to 89½     36          42½    12 to 20¾ 

 MAWS 3680 PAX                                           36W x 80L                              8                            80           36          50½          12 

 MAWS 3696 PAX                                           36W x 96L                           8/10                          96           36          56½          17 

 MAWS 4272 PAX                                           42W x 72L                              8                            72           42          42½          14 

 MAWS 4272-1 PAX                                 42W x 72L to 92L*                     8/10                     72 to 92      42          42½      12 to 22 

 MAWS 4280 PAX                                           42W x 80L                              8                            80           42          50½         142 

 MAWS 4296 PAX                                           42W x 96L                           8/10                          96           42          56½          17 

*Denotes self storing leaf

A

C D

B

30

24

Wave Edge is 2¼” thick Straight Edge is 1½” thick





Saloom Peter Francis | 39

  Serpent table with #14 chair in Walnut finish 

“I had great fun designing the Peter Francis pieces because I was so free, no holds were barred. I was 

free to be bold and modern. And I used the best, most expressive materials, like walnut and sand 

cast aluminum. Peter Francis is pure modern, each piece making a sculptural statement. Linda and I 

have a few special things in our home that bring us simple pleasure year after year. Bring a Peter 

Francis piece into your home and enjoy the feeling of living with fine design.”

 
Peter Francis 



40 | Saloom Peter Francis

Apollo table in Walnut with Wave Edge



Saloom Peter Francis | 41

APOLLO 
Wave Edge 
Solid Walnut



42 | Saloom Peter Francis

PETER FRANCIS TABLES

Available in solid maple top in any maple finish color, or solid walnut top with clear coat finish 
2¼” thick edge 
Distressed sand cast aluminum base 
Height = 29” 
 

STRAIGHT EDGE APOLLO TABLE 

 Solid Maple Product Number              Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B                    C 

 MDWS 4280 APO                                          42W x 80L                              8                        80                   46                   14  

 MDWS 4296 APO                                          42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   56                   16 

 

 Solid Walnut Product Number            Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B                    C 

 WDWS 4280 APO                                          42W x 80L                              8                        80                   46                   14 

 WDWS 4296 APO                                          42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   56                   16  

 

WAVE EDGE APOLLO TABLE 

 Solid Maple Product Number              Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B                    C 

 MWWS 4280 APO                                         42W x 80L                              8                        80                   46                   14  

 MWWS 4296 APO                                         42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   56                   16 

 
 Solid Walnut Product Number            Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B                    C 

 WWWS 4280 APO                                         42W x 80L                              8                        80                   46                   14   

 WWWS 4296 APO                                         42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   56                   16  

                                                                                               *Based on 20” chair seat width  

APOLLO 

WAVE EDGE STRAIGHT EDGE

42”

24”

29”

46” or 56”
B

A
80” or 96”

14” or 16”
C

Straight Edge Wave Edge



Saloom Peter Francis | 43

PETER FRANCIS TABLES
CLEO

A

C

B

28½”

1/2” thick non tempered round glass top with flat edge 
Solid maple base available in any maple finish color 
Cleo base with 1/2” glass top = 29” Height 

 Product Number                                  Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B                    C 

 GCFO 4848 CLEO                                             48 x 48                                 6                       30½                 30½                 30½ 

 GCFO 5454 CLEO                                             54 x 54                                 6                       34¾                 34¾                 34¾ 

 GCFO 6060 CLEO                                             60 x 60                               6/8                     34¾                 34¾                34¾ 

 4848 CLEO BASE ONLY                      Base only for 48” glass top                  6                       30½                 30½                 30½ 

 5454 CLEO BASE ONLY                      Base only for 54” glass top                  6                       34¾                34¾                 34¾ 

 6060 CLEO BASE ONLY                      Base only for 60” glass top                 6/8                     34¾                34¾                34¾ 

                                                                                               *Based on 20” chair seat width 

Cleo table with #118 chair in Shadow finish



44 | Saloom Peter Francis

LEM

Available in solid maple top in any maple finish color, or solid walnut top with clear coat finish 
2¼” thick edge, Chrome legs, Height = 29” 

 Solid Maple Product Number              Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B 

 MDWS 4280 LEM                                          42W x 80L                              8                        80                   68 

 MDWS 4296 LEM                                          42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   84 

 

 Solid Walnut Product Number            Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B 

 WDWS 4280 LEM                                          42W x 80L                              8                        80                   68 

 WDWS 4296 LEM                                          42W x 96L                           8/10                      96                   84 

                                                                                               *Based on 20” chair seat width

42”
A

80” or 96”

30” 68” or 84”
B

29”

PETER FRANCIS TABLES



Saloom Peter Francis | 45

1/2” thick non tempered rectangular glass top with flat edge 
Solid maple base available in any maple finish color 
Serpent base with 1/2” glass top = 29” Height 

 Solid Maple Product Number              Top Dimension                    Seats*                   A                    B 

 GCFS 4460 SER                                              44W x 60L                              6                        20                   32 

 GCFS 4472 SER                                              44W x 72L                              8                        20                   44 

 GCFS 4484 SER                                              44W x 84L                           8/10                      20                   56 

 4460 SER BASE ONLY                    Base only for 44” x 60” glass top             6                        20                   32 

 4472 SER BASE ONLY                    Base only for 44” x 72” glass top             8                        20                   44 

 4484 SER BASE ONLY                     Base only for 44 x 84” glass top            8/10                      20                   56 

                                                                                               *Based on 20” chair seat width

SERPENT

AB

28½”

PETER FRANCIS TABLES

B

Serpent table with #120 chair in NB-Nantucket finish





Saloom Skyline | 47

Nova table with #120 chair in NB-Nantucket finish, M-BF60-S1 PWT buffet in Rockport finish 

Skyline is a unique proposition, it has the bold geometry most often found in contemporary design 

but it is rendered in a soft natural palette of materials. It offers a nod to European Contemporary 

and Mid-Century Modern timeless design. Whether it’s a city loft, a studio apartment or any  

contemporary space, the soft shapes and natural textures will make your modern home a haven.

 
Skyline 



48 | Saloom Skyline

Cona table with #100 chair in Flax finish



Saloom Skyline | 49

Alton table with Slip-U chair in Walnut finish



50 | Saloom Skyline

SKYLINE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

ALTON ARI

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SSWI 3648 ALT           36W x 48L x 29H 

 SSWI 3648-1 ALT        36W x 48” to 6L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SSWI 3660 ALT           36W x 60L x 29H 

 SSWI 3660-1 ALT        36W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SSWI 3672 ALT           36W x 72L x 29H 

 SSWI 4260 ALT           42W x 60L x 29H 

 SSWI 4260-1 ALT        42W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SSWI 4272 ALT           42W x 72L x 29H 

 SSWI 4272-1 ALT        42L x 72W to 92L x 29H (1- 20” leaf) 

 SSWI 4280 ALT           42W x 80L x 29H 

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SSWI 3660 ARI 36W x 60L x 29H 

 SSWI 3660-1 ARI        36W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SSWI 3672 ARI 36W x 72L x 29H 

 SSWI 4260 ARI           42W x 60L x 29H 

 SSWI 4260-1 ARI 42W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SSWI 4272 ARI           42W x 72L x 29H 

 SSWI 4272-1 ARI 42L x 72W to 92L x 29H (1- 20” leaf) 

 SSWI 4280 ARI           42W x 80L x 29H

AURA

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SKGO 4848 AUR 48W x 48L x 29H 

 SKGO 5454 AUR         54W x 54L x 29H 

 SKGO 6060 AUR 60W x 60L x 29H 

 4848 AUR                   Aura base only for 48” x 48” top 

 5454 AUR Aura base only for 54” x 54” top 

 6060 AUR                   Aura base only for 60” x 60” top 

1/2” thick non tempered  
round glass top with flat edge



Saloom Skyline | 51

SKYLINE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

CONA SOFT RECTANGLECONA ELLIPSE

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SCWE 3670 CON 36W x 70L x 29H 

 SCWE 4280 CON        42W x 80L x 29H

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SCWQ 3660 CON 36W x 60L x 29H 

 SCWQ 3660-1 CON    36W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SCWQ 3672 CON 36W x 72L x 29H 

 SCWQ 4260 CON       42W x 60L x 29H 

 SCWQ 4260-1 CON 42W x 60L to 771⁄2L x 29H (1- 171⁄2” leaf) 

 SCWQ 4272 CON       42W x 72L x 29H 

 SCWQ 4272-1 CON 42L x 72W to 92L x 29H (1- 20” leaf) 

 SCWQ 4280 CON       42W x 80L x 29H 

ELLA ELLIPSE ELLA ROUND

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SCWO 4848 ELL 48W x 48L x 29H 

 SCWO 5454 ELL         53W x 53L x 29H 

 SCWO 6060 ELL 60W x 60L x 29H

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SCWE 4280 ELL          42W x 80L x 29H 
 



52 | Saloom Skyline

MILA NOVA ELLIPSE

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SKWP 3660 MIL 36W x 60L x 29H  

 SKWP 3672 MIL          36W x 72L x 29H  

 SKWP 4260 Mil 42W x 60L x 29H  

 SKWP 4272 MIL          42W x 72L x 29H  

 SKWP 4280 MIL 42W x 80L x 29H 

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SKWE 3670 NOV 36W x 70L x 29H 

 SKWE 4280 NOV        42W x 80L x 29H

REMI

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SKWO 4242 NOV 42W x 42L x 29H 

 SKWO 4848 NOV       48W x 48L x 29H 

 SKWO 5454 NOV 53W x 53L x 29H 

 SKWO 6060 NOV       60W x 60L x 29H

 Product Number      Dimensions  

 SKWI 3660 REM 36W x 60L x 29H  

 SKWI 3672 REM         36W x 72L x 29H  

 SKWI 4260 REM 42W x 60L x 29H  

 SKWI 4272 REM         42W x 72L x 29H  

 SKWI 4280 REM 42W x 80L x 29H  

SKYLINE TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

NOVA ROUND



Saloom Skyline | 53

Mila table with Slip-U chair in Java finish





Saloom Seating | 55

K base table with #39 chair in Java finish, M-AR 3276 T-C cabinet in Walnut finish 

Surrounding your table with great seating is a breeze. Choose from our wide range of wood frame 

chairs, fully upholstered chairs, ply-shell bucket chairs, benches, or bar and counter height stools. 

Our seating options come in a range of styles to fit any setting. When our craftsmanship is  

combined with our best in class finish and hand-sewn upholstery what is left is a beautiful custom 

made chair that will last a lifetime. To further our custom options we offer Customer’s Own  

Material for upholstered chairs and have a partnership with Sunbrella Fabrics for a great selection 

of high performance fabrics.  

 

 
Seating 



56 | Saloom Seating

Alton table with #120 chair in NB-Nantucket finish



Saloom Seating | 57

Woodstock table with #18 chair in Distressed Walnut finish



58 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

13SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 37¾H, seat height 18”

13SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 37¾H, seat height 18”

13AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
24½W x 21D x 37¾H, seat height 18”

13AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
24½W x 21D x 37¾H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 59

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

14SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19¼W x 21½D x 34H, seat height 18”

Weston table with #14 chair and BN-U 55 SBR bench in NB-Nantucket finish



60 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

18SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 23½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

18SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 23½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

18AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23¼W x 23½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

18AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23¼W x 23½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 61

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

21SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
22W x 23½D x 37½H, seat height 18”

21SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
22W x 23½D x 37½H, seat height 18”

21AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23½W x 23½D x 37½H, seat height 18”

21AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23½W x 23½D x 37½H, seat height 18”



62 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

22SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
20½W x 21½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

22SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
20½W x 21½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

22AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
25½W x 21½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”

22AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
25½W x 21½D x 38¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 63

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish 

23SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
21½W x 22D x 38½H, seat height 18”

23SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
21½W x 22D x 38½H, seat height 18”

23AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 22D x 38½H, seat height 18”

23AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 22D x 38½H, seat height 18”



64 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

24SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
17W x 22D x 36H, seat height 18”

24SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
17W x 22D x 36H, seat height 18”

24AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
20W x 22D x 36H, seat height 18”

24AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
20W x 22D x 36H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 65

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

25SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 24½D x 37H, seat height 18”

25SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 24½D x 37H, seat height 18”

25AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
24W x 24½D x 37H, seat height 18”

25AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
24W x 24½D x 37H, seat height 18”



66 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

27SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
21W x 24D x 35¼H, seat height 18”

27SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
21W x 24D x 35¼H, seat height 18”

27AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
25W x 24D x 35¼H, seat height 18”

27AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
25W x 24D x 35¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 67

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

28SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19½W x 23½D x 37H, seat height 18”

28SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
19½W x 23½D x 37H, seat height 18”

28AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
24¼W x 23½D x 37H, seat height 18”

28AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
24¼W x 23½D x 37H, seat height 18”



68 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

30SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
22½W x 26D x 46H, seat height 18”

30AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
26½W x 26D x 46H, seat height 18”

31SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
21W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”

31AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
25½W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 69

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

33SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
21W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”

33AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
25½W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”

34SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
21W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”

34AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
25½W x 26D x 44½H, seat height 18”



70 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

35SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19¾W x 23½D x 40¼H, seat height 18”

35SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
19¾W x 23½D x 40¼H, seat height 18”

35AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23¼W x 23½D x 40¼H, seat height 18”

35AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23¼W x 23½D x 40¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 71

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

38SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
18½W x 22¼D x 40H, seat height 18”

38AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
24W x 22¼D x 40H, seat height 18”



72 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

39SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
20¼W x 20D x 34H, seat height 18”

39SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
20¼W x 20D x 34H, seat height 18”

39AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 20D x 34H, seat height 18”

39AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 20D x 34H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 73

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

51SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
22W x 23½D x 39H, seat height 18”

51AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
25W x 23½D x 39H, seat height 18”

Crescent table with #39 chair in Java finish



74 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

53SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 22D x 38H , seat height 18”

53SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 22D x 38H, seat height 18”

53AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 22D x 38H, seat height 18”

53AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 22D x 38H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 75

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

55SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21½D x 39H, seat height 18”

55SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 21½D x 39H, seat height 18”

55AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 21½D x 39H, seat height 18”

55AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 21½D x 39H, seat height 18”



76 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

56SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

56SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

56AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

56AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 77

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

57SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
18½W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

57AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
23W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

Crescent table with #56 chair in Walnut finish, CWB60 buffet in Flax finish



78 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

58SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

58SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

58AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
23W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”

58AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
23W x 21¼D x 39¼H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 79

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

60SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered 
21½W x 25D x 39½H, seat height 18”

61SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered 
21½W x 25D x 40H, seat height 18”

63SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered with tufted back 
20½W x 24D x 39½H, seat height 18”



80 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

64SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
21W x 25½D x 34½H, seat height 18”

64AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat and back 
26W x 25½D x 34½H, seat height 18”

Carson table with #64 chair in Distressed Amaretto finish



Saloom Seating | 81

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

80SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19½W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

80SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
19½W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

80AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
22W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

80AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
22W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”



82 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

81SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19½W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

81SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
19½W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

81AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
22W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”

81AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
22W x 23D x 38H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 83

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

90SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 22½D x 40H, seat height 18”

90SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
18½W x 22½D x 40H, seat height 18”

90AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
22W x 22½D x 40H, seat height 18”

90AW Arm Chair – Wood seat 
22W x 22½D x 40H, seat height 18”



84 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

100SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19¾W x 18D x 33H, seat height 18”

100SW Side Chair – Wood seat 
19¾W x 18D x 33H, seat height 18”

102SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered 
20¾W x 23½D x 35¾H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 85

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

103SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19W x 21½D x 34H, seat height 18”

103AU Arm Chair – Upholstered seat 
26½W x 21½D x 34H, seat height 18”

108SU Side Chair – Upholstered seat 
19¼W x 23D x 34¾H, seat height 18”

Bowtie Side Chair – Plyshell bucket 
20½W x 19½D x 31½H, seat height 18”



86 | Saloom Seating

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

Stretch Side Chair – Plyshell bucket 
19W x 19½D x 34H, seat height 18”

Stretch-U Side Chair – Fully upholstered bucket 
19W x 19½D x 34H, seat height 18”

Slip Side Chair – Plyshell bucket 
19W x 19½D x 33H, seat height 18”

Slip-U Side Chair – Fully upholstered bucket 
19W x 19½D x 33H, seat height 18”



Saloom Seating | 87

DINING CHAIRS 
Available in any Maple finish

112SW Side Chair – Walnut plyshell bucket 
20W x 21½D x 33H, seat height 18”

118SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered bucket 
22¼W x 23D x 31¾H, seat height 18”

120SU Side Chair – Fully upholstered bucket 
20½W x 22D x 36H, seat height 18”

Available in Walnut with 
clear coat finish ONLY.

Available in 5 fabric 
options, please see 
fabric samples.

Available in 5 fabric 
options, please see 
fabric samples.

Espresso Sapphire

Graphite

Oatmeal

Ruby

Fabric samples for 118SU and 120SU chairs ONLY

Chairs with Sapphire 
and Ruby fabric have a 
10–12 week lead time



88 | Saloom Seating

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

13CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 40H, seat height 24½”

13CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 40H, seat height 26”

18CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 38H, seat height 24½”

18CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 38H, seat height 26”



Saloom Seating | 89

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

24CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18W x 20D x 37H, seat height 24½”

24CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18W x 20D x 37H, seat height 26”

27CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 39½H, seat height 24½”

27CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 39½H, seat height 26”



90 | Saloom Seating

35CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 40½H, seat height 24½”

35CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 40½H, seat height 26”

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

28CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
19W x 22½D x 38½H, seat height 24½”

28CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
19W x 22½D x 38½H, seat height 26”



Saloom Seating | 91

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

39CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18W x 20D x 36½H, seat height 24½”

39CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18W x 20D x 36½H, seat height 26”

56CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 39½H, seat height 24½”

56CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 39½H, seat height 26”



92 | Saloom Seating

58CW Counter Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 20¼D x 40H, seat height 24½”

58CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 20¼D x 40H, seat height 26”

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

57CU Counter Stool – Upholstered seat and back 
18½W x 19½D x 40½H, seat height 26”

60CU Counter Stool – Fully Upholstered 
18W x 21D x 39H, seat height 24”



Saloom Seating | 93

90BW Bar Stool – Wood seat 
18½W x 21D x 45¾H, seat height 30½

90BU Bar Stool – Upholstered seat 
18½W x 21D x 45¾H, seat height 32”

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish



94 | Saloom Seating

STOOLS 
Available in any Maple finish

912BW Bar Stool – Wood seat 
17½W x 21D x 43H, seat height 30½”

912BU Bar Stool – Upholstered seat 
17½W x 21D x 43H, seat height 32”

115CW Counter Stool – Wood seat, chrome base 
18½W x 17D x 24H, seat height 24”



Saloom Seating | 95

BENCHES 
Available in any Maple finish

BN-U 55 SBR 
BN-W 45 SBR      wood seat, 45” long                17W x 45L x seat height 17¼” 
BN-U 45 SBR       upholstered seat, 45” long       17W x 45L x seat height 18¼” 
BN-W 55 SBR      wood seat, 55” long                17W x 55L x seat height 17¼” 
BN-U 55 SBR       upholstered seat, 55” long       17W x 55L x seat height 18¼”

BN-U 55 EUR 
BN-W 45 EUR      wood seat, 45” long                17W x 45L x seat height 17¼” 
BN-U 45 EUR      upholstered seat, 45” long       17W x 45L x seat height 18¼” 
BN-W 55 EUR      wood seat, 55” long                17W x 55L x seat height 17¼” 
BN-U 55 EUR      upholstered seat, 55” long       17W x 55L x seat height 18¼”



96 | Saloom Seating

BENCHES 
Available in any Maple finish

BN-W 70 CHE 
BN-W 56 CHE      wood seat, 56” long                17W x 56L x seat height 17½” 
BN-W 70 CHE      wood seat, 70” long                17W x 70L x seat height 17½” 
 

BN-U 70 CHE 
BN-U 56 CHE      upholstered seat, 56” long       17W x 56L x seat height 19” 
BN-U 70 CHE      upholstered seat, 70” long       17W x 70L x seat height 19”



Saloom Seating | 97

BENCHES 
Available in any Maple finish

BN-W 60 TPR 
BN-W 48 TPR      48” long 13¾W x 48L x seat height 18½” 
BN-W 60 TPR      60” long 13¾W x 60L x seat height 18½”

European table with #61 chair, #35 chair, and #BN-W-55 EUR bench in Herigate Flax finish





Saloom Case Pieces | 99

Saber Leg table with #56 chair and MWB60/MCH60 buffet and china in Redwood finish 

Our buffets, credenzas, china cabinets, and consoles are made to hold everything from dinner and 

glassware to wine bottles and even electronics. We have doors and drawers, wine racks and shelves 

so everything has a place. Made with strong and precise mortise and tenon joints, stainless steel 

ball-bearing drawer glides, and dovetail drawer boxes, our cases are both beautiful to look at and 

built to stand up to years of your family’s get-togethers. Available in multiple size options, in maple 

and walnut – we have a case piece in a style you’ll love, that fits your space. 

 
Case Pieces 



100 | Saloom Case Pieces

M-CZA60 T1 in Walnut finish



Saloom Case Pieces | 101

M-CZA68-D2 in Heritage Flax finish



102 | Saloom Case Pieces

MBF50-T1 
3 doors 
1 fixed half shelf extends behind all doors 
wood knobs 
49W X17¼D x 32H 

MBF57-C5 
2 doors, 3 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
wood handles 
57W x 18D x 33D 

MAPLE BUFFETS 
Available in any Maple finish

MBF48-MD2 
3 doors 
1 fixed half shelf extends behind all doors 
wood handles 
47½W x 16¾D x 31H

MBF48-MD4 
3 doors 
1 fixed half shelf extends behind all doors 
wood handles 
47½W x 16¾D x 31D



Saloom Case Pieces | 103

MAPLE BUFFETS 
Available in any Maple finish

M-BF60-S1 PWT 
2 doors, 3 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
pewter pull hardware 
60W x 20D x 33H 

M-BF60-S1 BLK 
2 doors, 3 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
black pull hardware 
60W x 20D x 33H 

800-W-W 
2 doors, 3 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
wood knobs 
60W x 20D x 36H 

CWB60 
2 doors, 3 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
brushed satin nickel knobs 
60W x 20D x 33H



104 | Saloom Case Pieces

MAPLE BUFFETS 
Available in any Maple finish

MWB60 
3 doors, 3 drawers 
1 fixed half shelf extends behind all doors 
pewter knobs 
60W x 19D x 36H 

MBF68-TR 
4 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf each side, 1 fixed half shelf in center
pewter knobs 
68W x 19D x 34H 

MBF57-CLA-0 ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
57W x 18D x 28H 

MBF57-CLA-1 ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
chrome knobs 
chrome base 
57W x 18D x 28H



Saloom Case Pieces | 105

MAPLE BUFFETS 
Available in any Maple finish

MBF75-CLA-0 ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H

MBF75-CLA-1 ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
chrome knobs 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H 

MBF57-WTR T 
2 doors, 2 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
57W x 18D x 33H 

MBF75-WTR T 
2 doors, 4 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
75W x 18D x 33H 



106 | Saloom Case Pieces

MAPLE BUFFETS 
Available in any Maple finish

MBF57-WTR ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
57W x 18Dx 28H 

MBF75-WTR ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H 

Aura table with #102 chair and MBF57 WTR T buffet in Chocolate finish



Saloom Case Pieces | 107

MAPLE CHINA TOPS 
Available in any Maple finish

MCH60 
3 doors 
interior lights 
pewter knobs 
2 adjustable glass shelves 
60W x 15D x 45H 
To be paired with MWB60 buffet 

TR-CH68 
4 doors 
interior lights 
brushed pewter knobs 
6 adjustable glass shelves 
68W x 15D x 47H 
To be paired with MBF68-TR buffet 

MWB60/MCH60



108 | Saloom Case Pieces

MAPLE CREDENZAS 
Available in any Maple finish

M-CZA60-T1 
3 glass window doors, 3 drawers 
1 fixed center shelf and 4 adjustable shelves 
brushed nickel handles and knobs 
60W x 16¾D x 44½H

M-CZA60-T2 
2 glass window doors, 3 drawers 
1 fixed center shelf and 4 adjustable shelves 
brushed nickel handles and knobs 
removable wine rack 
60W x 16¾D x 44½H 

M-CZA60-Y3 
3 glass window doors, 3 drawers 
1 fixed center shelf and 4 adjustable shelves 
antique black knobs 
60½W x 16¾D x 44H 

M-CZA60-Y4 
2 glass window doors, 3 drawers 
1 fixed center shelf and 4 adjustable shelves 
antique black knobs 
removable wine rack 
60½W x 16¾D x 44H 



Saloom Case Pieces | 109

MAPLE CREDENZAS 
Available in any Maple finish

M-CZA68-D2 
4 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf each side, 1 fixed half shelf in center
antique brass knobs 
68W x 19D x 42H 

Ashford table with #63 chair and M-CZA68 D2 credenza in Heritage Flax finish



110 | Saloom Case Pieces

MAPLE CABINETS 
Available in any Maple finish

M-AR 3255 T-C 
Maple doors, chrome knobs  
2 adjustable shelves  
Leg base 
32W X 19¾D X 55H

M-AR 3255 T-P 
Maple doors, wood pulls  
2 adjustable shelves 
Leg base 
32W X 19¾D X 55H

M-AR 3276 T-C 
Maple doors, chrome knobs 
1 fixed shelf, 4 adjustable wood shelves 
Plinthe base 
32W X 19¾D X 76H

M-AR 3276 T-P 
Maple doors, wood pulls 
1 fixed shelf, 4 adjustable wood shelves 
Plinthe base 
32W X 19¾D X 76H



Saloom Case Pieces | 111

MAPLE CABINETS 
Available in any Maple finish

M-AR 3276 T-P-L 
Maple doors, wood pulls, Interior lights   
1 fixed shelf, 2 adjustable glass shelves, 2 adjustable wood shelves  
Plinthe base 
32W X 19¾D X 76H

M-AR 3276 T-C-L 
Maple doors, chrome knobs, Interior lights 
1 fixed shelf, 2 adjustable glass shelves, 2 adjustable wood shelves 
Plinthe base 
32W X 19¾D X 76H



112 | Saloom Case Pieces

WBF75-CLA-0 ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H 

WBF75-CLA-1 ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
chrome knobs 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H 

WALNUT BUFFETS 
Available in Walnut with Clear Coat finish

WBF57-CLA-0 ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
57W x 18D x 28H 

WBF57-CLA-1 ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
chrome knobs 
chrome base 
57W x 18D x 28H 



Saloom Case Pieces | 113

WALNUT BUFFETS 
Available in Walnut with Clear Coat finish

WBF57-WTR ZEN 
2 doors, 2 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
57W x 18D x 28H 

WBF75-WTR ZEN 
2 doors, 4 drawers, hand carved 
1 adjustable shelf behind each door 
no hardware 
chrome base 
75W x 18D x 28H 





Saloom Occasional | 115

Ace Square cocktail table, Dax end tables, and Avery console table in NB-Nantucket finish 

When we approached occasional furniture we ignored the standard matching set idea and instead 

designed families of pieces, unique designs with related forms that complement each other. We  

invite you to create your room using these pieces, and our special wood textures and finishes. Have 

fun and create visual interest with unity, but without everyday matching pieces.    

Look at the Ace, Dax, Avery and Harper tables as relatives – all combine solid wood and folded steel 

elements, yet each is a unique. Combine these four designs your way. Another family is the Flynn, 

Flo and Owen tables. Again, each style is unique yet they are compatible. Mix it up!   

 
Occasional 



116 | Saloom Occasional

Flynn cocktail table and Flynn console table in NB-Nantucket finish

Owen cocktail table and Flynn console table in Java finish



Saloom Occasional | 117

Martin round cocktail table with Martin end tables and Martin console table in Walnut finish



118 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Cocktail table 
Rectangle with clipped corners 
Black powder coated steel legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MZWP 2148 ACE                                              21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZWP 2554 ACE                                              25W x 54L x 16H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MZNP 2148 ACE                                               21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZNP 2554 ACE                                               25W x 54L x 16H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZEP 2148 ACE                                               21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZEP 2554 ACE                                                25W x 54L x 16H 

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZLP 2148 ACE                                                21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZLP 2554 ACE                                                25W x 54L x 16H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                           Dimensions 

 MZRP 2148 ACE                                               21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZRP 2554 ACE                                               25W x 54L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                        Dimensions 

 MZHP 2148 ACE                                               21W x 48L x 16H 

 MZHP 2554 ACE                                               25W x 54L x 16H

Cocktail table 
Square with clipped corners 
Black powder coated steel legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MZWP 3636 ACE                                             36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZWP 4242 ACE                                              42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZWP 4848 ACE                                              48W x 48L x 16H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MZNP 3636 ACE                                              36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZNP 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZNP 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZEP 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZEP 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZEP 4848 ACE                                                48W x 48L x 16H 

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZLP 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZLP 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZLP 4848 ACE                                                48W x 48L x 16H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MZRP 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZRP 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZRP 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MZHP 3636 ACE                                              36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZHP 4242 ACE                                              42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZHP 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H

ACE RECTANGLE ACE SQUARE 



Saloom Occasional | 119

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Cocktail table  
Black powder coated steel legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MZWO 3636 ACE                                             36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZWO 4242 ACE                                             42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZWO 4848 ACE                                             48W x 48L x 16H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MZNO 3636 ACE                                              36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZNO 4242 ACE                                              42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZNO 4848 ACE                                              48W x 48L x 16H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZEO 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZEO 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZEO 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H 

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MZLO 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZLO 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZLO 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MZRO 3636 ACE                                               36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZRO 4242 ACE                                               42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZRO 4848 ACE                                               48W x 48L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MZHO 3636 ACE                                              36W x 36L x 16H 

 MZHO 4242 ACE                                              42W x 42L x 16H 

 MZHO 4848 ACE                                              48W x 48L x 16H

Cocktail table 
Black powder coated steel legs 
Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked are  
1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 2148 HAR                                             21W x 48L x 16H  

 MAWS 2554 HAR                                             25W x 54L x 16H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MKNI 2148 HAR                                               21W x 48L x 16H  

 MKNI 2554 HAR                                               25W x 54L x 16H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 2148 HAR                                                21W x 48L x 16H  

 MEEI 2554 HAR                                                25W x 54L x 16H 

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 2148 HAR                                             21W x 48L x 16H  

 MVWS 2554 HAR                                             25W x 54L x 16H  

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 2148 HAR                                               21W x 48L x 16H  

 MALS 2554 HAR                                               25W x 54L x 16H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 2148 HAR                                              21W x 48L x 16H  

 MARS 2554 HAR                                              25W x 54L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 2148 HAR                                              21W x 48L x 16H  

 MAHS 2554 HAR                                              25W x 54L x 16H

ACE ROUND HARPER RECTANGLE



120 | Saloom Occasional

Ace round cocktail table in Aurora finish and Martin console table in NB-Nantucket finish



Saloom Occasional | 121

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

DAX ROUND DAX RECTANGLE

End table 
Black powder coated steel legs 
3/4” thick eased edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEWO 2020 DAX                                            20W x 20L x 24H  

 MEWO 2424 DAX                                            24W x 24L x 24H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MENO 2020 DAX                                             20W x 20L x 24H  

 MENO 2424 DAX                                             24W x 24L x 24H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEO 2020 DAX                                              20W x 20L x 24H  

 MEEO 2424 DAX                                              24W x 24L x 24H  

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MELO 2020 DAX                                              20W x 20L x 24H 

 MELO 2424 DAX                                              24W x 24L x 24H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MERO 2020 DAX                                             20W x 20L x 24H 

 MERO 2424 DAX                                             24W x 24L x 24H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEHO 2020 DAX                                             20W x 20L x 24H 

 MEHO 2424 DAX                                             24W x 24L x 24H

End table  
Black powder coated steel legs 
3/4” thick eased edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEWP 2026 DAX                                             20W x 26L x 24H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MENP 2026 DAX                                              20W x 26L x 24H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEP 2026 DAX                                              20W x 26L x 24H  

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MELP 2026 DAX                                               20W x 26L x 24H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MERP 2026 DAX                                              20W x 26L x 24H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEHP 2026 DAX                                              20W x 26L x 24H



122 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

AVERY

Console table 
Black powder coated steel and wood base 
Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are 1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MAWS 1448 AVE                                             14W x 48L x 29H 

 MAWS 1454 AVE                                             14W x 54L x 29H 

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNI 1448 AVE                                                14W x 48L x 29H 

  MKNI 1454 AVE                                                14W x 54L x 29H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 1448 AVE                                                 14W x 48L x 29H 

 MEEI 1454 AVE                                                 14W x 54L x 29H   

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 1448 AVE                                              14W x 48L x 29H 

 MVWS 1454 AVE                                              14W x 54L x 29H  

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MALS 1448 AVE                                               14W x 48L x 29H  

 MALS 1454 AVE                                               14W x 54L x 29H  

 Rustic Top Product Number 

 MARS 1448 AVE                                               14W x 48L x 29H  

 MARS 1454 AVE                                               14W x 54L x 29H  

 Planked Top Product Number 

 MAHS 1448 AVE                                              14W x 48L x 29H  

 MAHS 1454 AVE                                              14W x 54L x 29H

Avery console table in Aurora finish



Saloom Occasional | 123

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Cocktail table 
Black powder coated steel hoop base 
Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are  
1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MAWI 2554 FLY-L                                              25W x 54L x 16H  

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNI 2554 FLY-L                                               25W x 54L x 16H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 2554 FLY-L                                                25W x 54L x 16H  

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 2554 FLY-L                                             25W x 54L x 16H  

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MALI 2554 FLY-L                                                25W x 54L x 16H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MARI 2554 FLY-L                                               25W x 54L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MAHI 2554 FLY-L                                               25W x 54L x 16H

FLYNN-L OWEN

Cocktail table 
Black powder coated steel wire leg base 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEWX 2148 OWE                                            21W x 48L x 16H   

 MEWX 2554 OWE                                            25W x 54L x 16H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MENX 2148 OWE                                             21W x 48L x 16H    

 MENX 2554 OWE                                            25W x 54L x 16H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEX 2148 OWE                                             21W x 48L x 16H   

 MEEX 2554 OWE                                             25W x 54L x 16H   

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MELX 2148 OWE                                             21W x 48L x 16H  

 MELX 2554 OWE                                             25W x 54L x 16H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MERX 2148 OWE                                             21W x 48L x 16H  

 MERX 2554 OWE                                             25W x 54L x 16H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEHX 2148 OWE                                            21W x 48L x 16H  

 MEHX 2554 OWE                                            25W x 54L x 16H



124 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

End table 
Black powder coated steel wire legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MJWO 2020 FLO                                              20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJWO 2424 FlO                                               24W x 24L x 24H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MJNO 2020 FLO                                               20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJNO 2424 FLO                                               24W x 24L x 24H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MJEO 2020 FLO                                                20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJEO 2424 FLO                                                24W x 24L x 24H 

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MJLO 2020 FLO                                                20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJLO 2424 FLO                                                24W x 24L x 24H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MJRO 2020 FLO                                                20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJRO 2424 FLO                                               24W x 24L x 24H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MJHO 2020 FLO                                               20W x 20L x 24H 

 MJHO 2424 FLO                                               24W x 24L x 24H

FLO

End table 
Black powder coated steel wire legs 
3/4” thick edge

FLO



Saloom Occasional | 125

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

FLYNN-T

Console table 
Black powder coated steel hoop base 
Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are 1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MAWI 1448 FLY- T                                            14W x 48L x 29H  

 MAWI 1454 FLY- T                                            14W x 54L x 29H 

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNI 1448 FLY-T                                               14W x 48L x 29H  

 MKNI 1454 FLY-T                                               14W x 54L x 29H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 1448 FLY- T                                               14W x 48L x 29H  

 MEEI 1454 FLY- T                                               14W x 54L x 29H    

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 1448 FLY-T                                             14W x 48L x 29H  

 MVWS 1454 FLY-T                                             14W x 54L x 29H 

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MALI 1448 FLY-T                                               14W x 48L x 29H  

 MALI 1454 FLY-T                                               14W x 54L x 29H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MARI 1448 FLY-T                                               14W x 48L x 29H 

 MARI 1454 FLY-T                                               14W x 54L x 29H 

 Planked Top Product Number                        Dimensions 

 MAHI 1448 FLY-T                                               14W x 48L x 29H 

 MAHI 1454 FLY-T                                               14W x 54L x 29H

Flynn Console table in NB-Nantucket finish



126 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

MARTIN RECTANGLE MARTIN SQUARE

Cocktail table 
Wood legs 
Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are  
1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 2148 MAR-L                                         21W x 48L x 16H  

 MAWS 2554 MAR-L                                         25W x 54L x 16H 

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MKNI 2148 MAR-L                                           21W x 48L x 16H  

 MKNI 2554 MAR-L                                            25W x 54L x 16H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 2148 MAR-L                                            21W x 48L x 16H  

 MEEI 2554 MAR-L                                            25W x 54L x 16H 

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 2148 MAR-L                                          21W x 48L x 16H  

 MVWS 2554 MAR-L                                          25W x 54L x 16H  

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 2148 MAR-L                                           21W x 48L x 16H  

 MALS 2554 MAR-L                                           25W x 54L x 16H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 2148 MAR-L                                           21W x 48L x 16H  

 MARS 2554 MAR-L                                           25W x 54L x 16H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 2148 MAR-L                                          21W x 48L x 16H  

 MAHS 2554 MAR-L                                          25W x 54L x 16H  

Cocktail table 
Wood legs 
Smooth, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are 1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 3636 MAR-L                                         36W x 36L x 16H  

 MAWS 4242 MAR-L                                         42W x 42L x 16H  

 MAWS 4848 MAR-L                                         48W x 48L x 16H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MKNI 3636 MAR-L                                            36W x 36L x 16H  

 MKNI 4242 MAR-L                                            42W x 42L x 16H 

 MKNI 4848 MAR-L                                           48W x 48L x 16H   

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 3636 MAR-L                                            36W x 36L x 16H  

 MEEI 4242 MAR-L                                            42W x 42L x 16H 

 MEEI 4848 MAR-L                                            48W x 48L x 16H   

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 3636 MAR-L                                           36W x 36L x 16H  

 MALS 4242 MAR-L                                           42W x 42L x 16H 

 MALS 4848 MAR-L                                           48W x 48L x 16H   

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 3636 MAR-L                                           36W x 36L x 16H  

 MARS 4242 MAR-L                                           42W x 42L x 16H 

 MARS 4848 MAR-L                                           48W x 48L x 16H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 3636 MAR-L                                          36W x 36L x 16H  

 MAHS 4242 MAR-L                                          42W x 42L x 16H  

 MAHS 4848 MAR-L                                          48W x 48L x 16H  



Saloom Occasional | 127

Martin rectangular wave edge cocktail table in Walnut finish and Martin console table in Java finish



128 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWO 3636 MAR-L                                         36W x 36L x 16H  

 MAWO 4242 MAR-L                                         42W x 42L x 16H  

 MAWO 4848 MAR-L                                         48W x 48L x 16H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MKNO 3636 MAR-L                                          36W x 36L x 16H  

 MKNO 4242 MAR-L                                          42W x 42L x 16H  

 MKNO 4848 MAR-L                                          48W x 48L x 16H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEO 3636 MAR-L                                           36W x 36L x 16H  

 MEEO 4242 MAR-L                                           42W x 42L x 16H  

 MEEO 4848 MAR-L                                           48W x 48L x 16H  

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALO 3636 MAR-L                                           36W x 36L x 16H  

 MALO 4242 MAR-L                                           42W x 42L x 16H  

 MALO 4848 MAR-L                                           48W x 48L x 16H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARO 3636 MAR-L                                          36W x 36L x 16H  

 MARO 4242 MAR-L                                          42W x 42L x 16H  

 MARO 4848 MAR-L                                          48W x 48L x 16H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHO 3636 MAR-L                                          36W x 36L x 16H  

 MAHO 4242 MAR-L                                          42W x 42L x 16H  

 MAHO 4848 MAR-L                                          48W x 48L x 16H  

MARTIN ROUND

Cocktail table 
Wood legs 
Smooth, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are 1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge



Saloom Occasional | 129

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Round end table 
Wood legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MEWO 2020 MAR-E                                         20W x 20L x 24H  

 MEWO 2424 MAR-E                                         24W x 24L x 24H   

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNO 2020 MAR-E                                          20W x 20L x 24H  

 MKNO 2424 MAR-E                                          24W x 24L x 24H  

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEO 2020 MAR-E                                          20W x 20L x 24H  

 MEEO 2424 MAR-E                                          24W x 24L x 24H   

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MELO 2020 MAR-E                                           20W x 20L x 24H  

 MELO 2424 MAR-E                                           24W x 24L x 24H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MERO 2020 MAR-E                                          20W x 20L x 24H  

 MERO 2424 MAR-E                                          24W x 24L x 24H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEHO 2020 MAR-E                                          20W x 20L x 24H  

 MEHO 2424 MAR-E                                          24W x 24L x 24H 

MARTIN ROUND MARTIN RECTANGLE

Rectangular end table 
Wood legs 
3/4” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MEWS 2026 MAR-E                                          20W x 26L x 24H    

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNI 2026 MAR-E                                           20W x 26L x 24H   

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 2026 MAR-E                                            20W x 26L x 24H    

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MELS 2026 MAR-E                                           20W x 26L x 24H   

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MERS 2026 MAR-E                                           20W x 26L x 24H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MEHS 2026 MAR-E                                           20W x 26L x 24H  



130 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

MARTIN CONSOLE

Smooth, Wave Edge, Planed, Rustic and Planked tops are 1½” thick edge 
Strata and Etched tops are 3/4” thick edge

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MAWS 1448 MAR-T                                         14W x 48L x 29H  

 MAWS 1454 MAR-T                                         14W x 54L x 29H    

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MKNI 1448 MAR-T                                            14W x 48L x 29H  

 MKNI 1454 MAR-T                                            14W x 54L x 29H   

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MEEI 1448 MAR-T                                            14W x 48L x 29H  

 MEEI 1454 MAR-T                                            14W x 54L x 29H 

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 1448 MAR-T                                         14W x 48L x 29H  

 MVWS 1454 MAR-T                                         14W x 54L x 29H     

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MALS 1448 MAR-T                                           14W x 48L x 29H  

 MALS 1454 MAR-T                                           14W x 54L x 29H   

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 1448 MAR-T                                           14W x 48L x 29H  

 MARS 1454 MAR-T                                           14W x 54L x 29H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 1448 MAR-T                                          14W x 48L x 29H  

 MAHS 1454 MAR-T                                          14W x 54L x 29H 

Martin console table in Java finish



Saloom Occasional | 131

Jasper cocktail table, end table, and console table in NB-Nantucket finish



132 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Cocktail table 
Wood legs with steel rod strut construction 
1½” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 2554 JAS-L                                            25W x 54L x 18H  

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MANS 2554 JAS-L                                             25W x 54L x 18H   

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MAES 2554 JAS-L                                             25W x 54L x 18H  

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 2554 JAS-L                                            25W x 54L x 18H   

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 2554 JAS-L                                              25W x 54L x 18H  

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 2554 JAS-L                                             25W x 54L x 18H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 2554 JAS-L                                            25W x 54L x 18H 

JASPER RECTANGLE JASPER END

End table 
Wood legs with steel rod strut construction 
1½” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 2026 JAS-E                                           20W x 26L x 24H   

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MANS 2026 JAS-E                                            20W x 26L x 24H    

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MAES 2026 JAS-E                                             20W x 26L x 24H    

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 2026 JAS-E                                            20W x 26L x 24H   

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 2026 JAS-E                                             20W x 26L x 24H   

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 2026 JAS-E                                             20W x 26L x 24H  

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 2026 JAS-E                                            20W x 26L x 24H



Saloom Occasional | 133

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

Console table 
Wood legs with steel rod strut construction 
1½” thick edge 

 Smooth Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAWS 1454 JAS-T                                            14W x 54L x 29H  

 MAWS 1660 JAS-T                                            16W x 60L x 29H   

 Strata Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MANS 1454 JAS-T                                             14W x 54L x 29H  

 MANS 1660 JAS-T                                             16W x 60L x 29H    

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MAES 1454 JAS-T                                             14W x 54L x 29H  

 MAES 1660 JAS-T                                             16W x 60L x 29H   

 Wave Edge Top Product Number                  Dimensions  

 MVWS 1454 JAS-T                                            14W x 54L x 29H  

 MVWS 1660 JAS-T                                            16W x 60L x 29H    

 Planed Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MALS 1454 JAS-T                                             14W x 54L x 29H  

 MALS 1660 JAS-T                                             16W x 60L x 29H   

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MARS 1454 JAS-T                                             14W x 54L x 29H 

 MARS 1660 JAS-T                                             16W x 60L x 29H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MAHS 1454 JAS-T                                            14W x 54L x 29H 

 MAHS 1660 JAS-T                                             16W x 60L x 29H

JASPER CONSOLE



134 | Saloom Occasional

OCCASIONAL TABLES 
Available in any Maple Finish

WAKEFIELD COCKTAIL

 
3/4” thick edge

 Smooth Top Product Number                        Dimensions  

 MCWG 4040 WAK                                           40W x 40L x 15H 

 Strata Top Product Number                           Dimensions  

 MCNG 4040 WAK                                            40W x 40L x 15H 

 Etched Top Product Number                         Dimensions  

 MCEG 4040 WAK                                             40W x 40L x 15H 

 

 Planed Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MCLG 4040 WAK                                             40W x 40L x 15H 

 Rustic Top Product Number                          Dimensions  

 MCRG 4040 WAK                                             40W x 40L x 15H 

 Planked Top Product Number                       Dimensions  

 MCHG 4040 WAK                                            40W x 40L x 15H 

Wakefield cocktail table in Walnut finish



Saloom Ocassional | 135

DESKS 
Available in any Maple Finish

JASPER DESK

Wood legs with steel rod strut construction 
Drawer front is 26¾”W X 3"H 
Drawer box is 24”W X 14"D X 2⅝”H 
Inside depth of drawer is 1⅞”, includes pencil tray 

 Product Number                                    Dimensions  

 MAWI 2554 JAS-D                                  25W x 54L x 29H 

MARTIN DESK

Wood legs 
Drawer front is 26¾”W X 3”H 
Drawer box is 24”W X 14”D X 2⅝”H 
Inside depth of drawer is 1⅞”, includes pencil tray 

 Product Number                                    Dimensions  

 MAWI 2554 MAR-D                               25W x 54L x 29H



136 | Saloom Occasional

Harper cocktail table in Walnut finish and Avery console table in Aurora finish



Dining 

Alton...............................................49, 50, 56 

Ambrose ...............................................32, 34 

Apollo .............................................40, 41, 42 

Ari...............................................................50 

Artisan ........................................................14 

Ashford.........................................25, 28, 109 

Aura....................................................50, 106 

Beckett ........................................................18 

Berkshire Leg ...............................................13 

Boylston ......................................................14 

Bristol....................................................27, 28 

Cambridge ..................................................34 

Capital – Deluxe Pedestal .......................18, 19 

Capital – Standard Pedestal......................9, 14 

Carson Leg ............................................13, 80 

Chelsea .......................................................14 

Cheshire ......................................................28 

Cleo ............................................................43 

Cona .....................................................48, 51 

Crescent – Deluxe Pedestal...........................16 

Crescent – Standard Pedestal ...........14, 73, 77 

Devon ...................................................14, 15 

Ella..............................................................51 

Emerson................................................31, 35 

European Leg ........................................12, 97 

Hudson .......................................................35 

K Base – Deluxe Pedestal ..............................18 

K Base – Standard Pedestal ....................15, 55 

K Base – Bar & Counter Pedestal...................22 

K Base – Standard Pedestal, Glass Top ..........15 

Kandace ................................................33, 36 

Kent ......................................................26, 28 

LEM ............................................................44 

Luna Leg .....................................................12 

MAX ...........................................................36 

Mila ......................................................52, 53 

Neptune – Deluxe Pedestal...........................18 

Neptune – Standard Pedestal .......................15 

Nova .....................................................47, 52 

Paxton.........................................................37 

Prima ....................................................17, 18 

Quincy ..................................................16, 19 

Remi ...........................................................52 

Saber Counter Leg .......................................22 

Saber Leg ..............................................11, 12 

Serpent .................................................39, 45 

Sonoma ................................................10, 19 

Urban Counter Leg ......................................22 

Urban Leg ...................................................12 

Weston .................................................19, 59 

Woodstock – Bar & Counter Pedestal ...........22 

Woodstock – Double Pedestal ......................19 

Woodstock – Standard Pedestal .............15, 57 

York Leg ................................................12, 13 

 

Occasional  

Ace – Cocktail....................115, 118, 119, 120 

Avery – Console.........................115, 122, 136 

Dax – End..........................................115, 121 

Flo – End...................................................124 

Flynn – Cocktail .................................116, 123 

Flynn – Console .................................116, 125 

Harper – Cocktail ...............................119, 136 

Jasper – Cocktail ................................131, 132 

Jasper – Console ................................131, 133 

Jasper – Desk.............................................135 

Jasper – End ......................................131, 132 

Martin – Cocktail ...............117, 126, 127, 128 

Martin – Console ...............117, 120, 127, 130 

Martin – Desk............................................135 

Martin – End .....................................117, 129 

Owen – Cocktail ................................116, 123 

Wakefield – Cocktail ..................................134 

Table Style Index



256 Murdock Ave., Winchendon, MA 01475      1-800-297-1901      www.saloom.com

8/2019

Make It Your Own 

You know what you like. You have your own sense of style. That’s why the furniture in your home 

should be designed by you. We want your dining furniture to be a unique reflection of your taste. It 

should be a source of comfort and happiness, whether it’s sharing a family dinner or working on  

homework projects. We welcome you to dive right in and start designing. Pick the style you love and the 

size and color that’s right for your home. Inside, we give you all the tools you need. Let’s get started!


